Wireless-G 4-port ADSL 2/2+ Router
Model No.: CAR-854
CNet's CAR-854 incorporates a Wireless LAN Access Point with ADSL2/2+ Router that allows up to 32
wireless devices to connect to your network at a blazing 54Mbps, without running cables through the
house. It is a highly secure, reliable, and easy-to-use wireless LAN solution for residential and business
applications. Standard features include powerful security mechanisms such as Wired Equivalent Privacy
(WEP) and Wi-Fi Protected Access (WPA), both of which allow users to communicate and access data
with efficient link quality and high-level network security. CAR-854 is fully compliant with ADSL, ADSL2,

Model No.: CAR-854
Features
Ordering Information
Model
CAR-854 Wireless-G ADSL Router
Description
Wireless-G 4-port ADSL 2/2+ Router
C
A
R
-8
5
4
Model
．ITU-T G.992.2 (G.lite)
．G.994.1 (G.hs, Multimode)
．ITU-T G.992.3 (ADSL2 G.dmt.bis)
．ITU-T G.992.4 (ADSL2 G.lite.bis)
．ITU-T G.992.5 (ADSL2+, Annex A, B, L, M)
．Reach Extended ADSL (RE ADSL)
．ITU-T G.992.1 (G.dmt)
CAR-854
Environment
Certifications
Dimensions ( L x W x H )